DDiiggiiOOnn2244
 Security         *        Schools         *         Government Agencies         *        Medical Facilities         *         Laboratories        *         Storage         *         Armed Forces
D24 Executive Prox Keytags
Continuing to expand options to optimize your prox solutions…
Executive 301
Executive 401
Introducing the Executive 301 & Executive 401 Keytags
We are excited to announce the expansion of our product assortment with the
addition of the Executive D24 Keytags. With a chrome metal finish, these keytags are
sure to provide an enhanced corporate look and feel to fulfilling Prox security needs.
Complete with the same RFID technology, this prox tag also allows for easy portability
and convenience on key chains. Available in either a oval black with metal finish
(Executive 301) or equivalent rectangular design (Executive 401), these prove an
optimal solution where style, functionality, and security matter.
D24-Fob-Prx-300.400 P1_R4
11/3/2015
All Trademark and trade names used in this document belong to their respective holders, Digion24
disclaims any proprietary interest in trademarks and trade names created other than its own
DDiiggiiOOnn2244
 Security         *        Schools         *         Government Agencies         *        Medical Facilities         *         Laboratories        *         Storage         *         Armed Forces
Executive Prox Keytag Specification
Product  Part#: D24-FOB-PRX-301 (Rectangular)
Part#: D24-FOB-PRX-401 (Oval)
Blank Keyfob with LF125Khz chip, LF round antenna and keychain ring
Material
Card Type  ABS and metal
Inlay  IC：LF 125 KHz
 100,000 read and write cycles, data retention 10 years
Specification
Dimension
Executive 301
Thickness：  5.5 mm +/- 0.2 mm
 Width:            24.0 mm +/- 0.2 mm
 Length：       42.0 mm +/- 0.2 mm
Dimension
Executive 401
Thickness：  6.1 mm +/- 0.2 mm
 Width:            24.0 mm +/- 0.2 mm and  30.mm +/- 0.3 mm
 Length：       42.0 mm +/- 0.2 mm
Function  Frequency: 125KHz+/-6KHz
 Read range: > 3 cm
Color Black with metal detailing
Operating Temperature Temperature: -25 °C ~50 °C
Thermal Shock Test Test condition: -35°C to 50°C, 50 cycles, soaking time 5 minutes, transition time 1 minute
Criteria: RF function OK,
Storage Conditions Humidity: 20% ~ 90%RH
Temperature: -25 °C ~50 °C
DigiOn24 Inc
321 N Aviador St
Unit 109
Camarillo, CA 93010
D24-Fob-Prx-300.400 P2_R4
11/3/2015 All Trademark and trade names used in this document belong to their respective holders, Digion24
disclaims any proprietary interest in trademarks and trade names created other than its own